A9500000147a

ICH ARIN IN AIR DAVIS LAWRENCE HE BREAKET MITTERS & BORDE DOMAID HE CLARK CHEORD & COPPORA MILAMBON KNILLEL DAMILLE ROMPH A DEBUTION risional w poición ROBLET LAVIELICH THOMAS R. FRANTZ MICHAEL E GARDNERS S. GLOTTREY GUCK. LIDC: A. HAUSER SAMUEL NE KROTE IAMES I HOYD, JR. CHARLES E STALONE BRIAN C PURCELL

CLARK & STANT, P. C.

ONE COMMINSCENDING PROGRAMS OF THE COMMINSCENDING T

VIRGINIA BLACH, VIRGINIA JAMOZ -

THE MENT OF THE STATE OF

473-5396

September 13, 1995

ROBERT SCRIPT
FRANCES WERLSMEL
ROBERT C SASBILL, R.
C GRIGSBY SCHRES
FAWRESCER SHEEL
HOSIAN E SOFTA
HADDERICK & STANT, III
CAROLLE MIABRIES
STEPHEN C SWAINS
STEPHEN C SWAINS
STEPHEN C TEST
A W VANDRIGHER, IR
FACK E SOFTA

ALSO ADMITTED IN NO. 5

FREDLUCK 1 STANT, IR.

CHAR FILE SUSAFR

69169.001

FEDERAL EXPRESS
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

1 COURTO 1 CARROS S. 1. 1 +007157*** - 01088++001 +++1798.75 - +++1708.75

RE: Certificate of Limited Partnership of National Assisted Living Limited Partnership

Dear Division of Corporations:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of National Assisted Living Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions. Also enclosed is this firm's check in the amount of \$1,793.75 (\$1,750.00 for the filing fee, \$35.00 for the designation of a registered agent and \$8.75 for a certificate evidencing the filing.)

Please provide me with a Certificate evidencing the filing of this Certificate of Limited Partnership as quickly as possible in the self addressed envelope provided.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Melodie T. Rochelle
Paralegal

Document
Exampler

No.950000-12740

Document
Exampler

ROSS

Enclosures 69169001/1-flsos.mtr

cc: Mr. George P. Wagner, Jr., w/enclosures Lawrence R. Siegel, Esq.

Acknowled to refu

Hadatas

0.411

Vitaria

-1 -1-15 CLARK & STANT, P. C.

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSTIONS AT LAW

ONE COLIMBIA CENTER

VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA 23402

THEFT I DIAL NUMBER

473-5396

September 27, 1995

PONINT MERED PRANCES WERISSHE ROBBEL E SAMBLE RE SILOR LAWRENCE RESILOR WAYNE G SONIZA PREDIRICK E STANT, III CAROL E SHAMERS STEPHEN C SWAINP STEPHEN G 1151 A W VANDERAFER, IR PACK E NOURGE

ALSO ABOUT THE IN 1811

TREDURICK E STANT, IR

CHIR DIT SUSBER

69169.001

FEDERAL EXPRESS
Mr. Kenny Manning
Corporate Specialist
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Certificate of Limited Partnership of National

Assisted Living Limited Partnership

Dear Mr. Manning:

KT ANN PLAIR EVALUS

STEELING W. BURNEY

DOMALIS SE CLARK

KMEET A DEBUKY.

IMOTHE W DOMEST

ROMRE L'EVELLIGIE

THOMAS R. TRANTZ

THE A HAUSER ANNULL MEANING

IAMES I LLOYD, IR

DIUAN C PURCEEL

CHARLES E MALONE

MICHALL GARDNER!
5 GLOURLY GLICK

LAWRENCE II BROASST

CHIORD & COPICEA MANNON ENGLIT DANIELL

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of National Assisted Living Limited Partnership with a revised Affidavit of Capital Contributions. The filing fee check was previously forwarded to you by my letter of September 13, 1995.

Please provide me with a Certificate evidencing the filing of this Certificate of Limited Partnership as quickly as possible in the self addressed envelope provided.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Melodie T. Rochelle

Ulakir Xodi le

Paralegal

Enclosures 69169001/1-flsos3.mtr

cc: Mr. George P. Wagner, Jr., w/enclosures

Lawrence R. Siegel, Esq.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 18, 1995

MELODIE T. ROCHELLE CLARK & STANT, P.C. ONE COLUMBUS CENTER VIRGINIA BCH., VA 23462

SUBJECT: NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000018740

We have received your document for NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1793.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Letter Number: 895A00042781

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State State of Florida

It is hereby certified that:

The name of the limited partnership to be formed by this cortificate is:

NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2. The address of the office, wherever located, at which the records required to be maintained by Section 620.106 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986) is:

> 975 6th Avenue, S., #105 Naples, FL 33940

- The name and address of the agent for service of process in the State of Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986) is The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc., 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105, Tallahassee, Florida 32301.
- Signature of acceptance by agent for service of 4. process:

The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc.

By Marcin a Sparker assistance

The names and business addresses of the general partners are as follows:

NAMES

ADDRESSES

MALXXXXXX - P950000 66141 975 6th Avenue S., #105 NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING, INC.

Naples, FL 33940

The mailing address for the limited partnership is: 975 6th Avenue S., #105, Naples, FL 33940

- 7. The latest date on which the limited partnership is to dissolve is: December 31, 2035.
- 8. The undersigned is the sole general partner of the limited partnership.

Signed on: 9/19/96, 1995

NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING, INC.

a Florida corporation

Its Gonoral Partner

3y_____

George P. Wagner, Jr., President

69169001/cort-1p.mtr

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared GEORGE P. WAGNER, JR., President of NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING, INC., constituting the sole general partner of NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a limited partnership, who, upon being sworn, certified as follows:

The total amount contributed by the limited partners at this time is 0. The amount of capital contribution of the limited partners is anticipated to be \$5,000,000.00.

This 19th day of September, 1995.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalty of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

GENERAL PARTNER:

NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING, INC. a Florida corporation

Bν

George P. Wagner, Jr., President

69169001/aff.mtr

ENALOOO 4 Phot: 941-262-81

October 8, 1996

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Registration and Qualification Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

National Assisted Living, Limited Partnership Re:

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please be advised that the above-referenced partnership has moved to a new location as of September 1, 1996. The new address is:

National Assisted Living, L.P. Parkway Financial Center 2150 Goodlette Road, Suite 800 Naples, FL 34102

Please correct your records accordingly.

Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

George (2) Wagner, Jr.

President

/mh

updated LA

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1990 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHI ANNUAL REPORT 1996		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra Mortham Secretary of State Division Of Conformations			FILED 96 HAY - 1 AH 10: 50							
16. DOCUMENT # A9500001472						SECTION TO LE SECTION OF THE SECTION						
NATIONAL ASSISTED	LIVING	LIMITED PAR	TNERSH	IP					100 TOUS (SIV			
						2. 14	ew Mactog Address	lt Applicat	Po			
Making Address	Proposal Office Arte	Pencyal Office Addition				Sixtu. Apt # ntd						
975 61H AVENUE. S. #105 NAPLES FL 33940	975 6TH AVENUE	975 6TH AVENUE, 9. #105 NAPLES FL 33940			2n. 18ew Periodpal (#1057-005) *****576:25 *****576:25							
						Sutn, A	yat#.els	##57	6:25	****\$7	5 . 25	
Date Formed or they steed to the flux FLORIDA 09/28/1995 O9/28/1995	- Date of Last Report	wheel allemation and union correct address within h 2 Auto of Last Report 4. State or Creatly of Form FL			City, State & Zip						= =	
58. Captal Contributors as Shown on Necord	5b. Amount	of Capital Contributions in JA to date	6. 1114	redni		····	Applied For	7. ci	RTIFICATE O	F STATUS PE	quined	1_
\$5,000,000.00		00,000.00	65-0	61011	6		Not Applicable			richit Fed resp Michite of Blatt		<u>ו</u> ן
8, FEES; 1) Filing Fee, Computed at 2.) Supplemental Fee, \$135 1140; AMOUNT DUE SHALL BIT FOLCSS 1 Note: the amount entone in Street MARE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE	l 75 (pursuant to e IHAN \$191 25 (\$5 i gricilar than amo	lection 607.183, F.S.) 22 cg - 6138 231 AND NO 6	IODE THAN \$576	25 (\$437 60	• \$130.75)	e e sepain	nto next apprepriate the 7.89	ing link.	1, 1172	- ডি 7८ - ৬১১	,.as	
9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent						10, If changed, new Regulated Agent/Office						
THE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 1201 HAYS STREET, STE. 1	STEM, INC.	EM, INC.			Street Address (P.O. Ekir Humber is Not Acceptable)							
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301		-			Sute. Apt. #, etc							
				City					FL	Zip Code		7
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of section purpose of changing its reagont. I am familiar with, and acc	g stored office or opt the obligation	registered agent, or both, i v of section 620-192, Florid	n the State of Flor	d limited parti ida. Such chi	nership orga Inga was aul	nized or n horized to	egistered under the l granical partner	awa of the	State of Flora y accept the	in, submits th appointment (satatoment beteteiget k	
A GENERAL PARTNI	R THAT	IS A CORPOR	RATION, L	MITE	PAR1	MER	SHIP OR C	THE	R BUSI	NESS E	NTITY	1
	MUS	T BE REGISTE	HED AN	D ACTI	<u>VE WIT</u> 11b.	M 15	115 OFFICE		Т	Negistra	llon/	┨
11. Hame(s) of General Partner(s)		11a. (Do NOT (11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box h			City, State & Zip Code			11c.	Document I	- Jodennik	18
NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING, IN C		975 6TH A	975 6TH AVENUE S. #XX			105 NAPLES FL 33940			P95000086141			CR2E003 (11/95
•												
												-
					0	100	r qu	رو		<u> </u>		
NOTE: General partners												_
12. It do horeby centify that the obsernate Corporations from any natality of residual report is the rand accurate proposed to exercise this report a	n-compliance was the and that was	ction >19 07(3)(k) in the gradum study have the same	a managed 46s of 66s on 10	CONTRACTOR OF LAND	et and the Eligibity	med execut	DE LOOK DUDGE ACCOM	S I TUTTINH	CULLIA MINI II	O BUCUINALIAN	4107,3100,011	
SIGNATURE /									[7

Typed or Pented Name of General Partner Signing Form ___Alan_D.__Par-rish________Telephone Number ____

941/262-8006



975 6th Avenue South Suite 105 Nuples, Florida 83940 Telephone 941-262-8006 Facelinite 941-262-0939

April 24, 1996

Ms. Diane Cushing
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn: Partnership Section
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: National Assisted Living, L.P.

Dear Diane:

As per our conversation today, enclosed is our check in payment of the annual fees of \$576.25 along with our completed 1996 Partnership Annual Report.

As advised in the letter from Brenda Tadlock, we are submitting this payment and completed report to you within the 30-day grace period, that began April 11, 1996. Therefore, please void the revocation of the partnership and return the partnership to good standing (a copy of her letter is also enclosed).

Also, as we discussed, if you should receive an additional check in payment of the amount due, \$576.25, please let me know.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely yours,

/mh